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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 17-2-2024

Disciplina 6 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
17-Feb-24 - 12:12 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Ulazne Pionirke 2014-2015 god. (9-10 god.)

1. TODOROVIC, Andrea 14 Orka 034 42.01 196
2. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 42.41 191
3. RADOTIĆ, Lela 15 Delfin 45.85 151
4. JEVDJOVIC, Tanja 15 Rasina 46.71 143
5. VUKOVIC, Djina 14 Leskovac 49.45 120
6. DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 55.09 87
7. POPOVIC, Hana 15 Nis 2005 55.57 84
8. BRANKOVIC, Ruzica 14 Sveti Nikola 57.65 76
9. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 58.73 71

10. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Sara 15 Orka 034 58.89 71
11. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 59.33 69
12. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 1:00.87 64
13. DOBRIČIĆ, Lara 15 Delfin 1:04.26 54

Pionirke 2013-2012 god. (11-12 god.)

1. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 35.41 328
2. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 36.78 293
3. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 37.54 275
4. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Leskovac 37.97 266
5. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 38.59 253
6. DUVNJAK, Petra 12 Napredak 40.09 226
7. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 40.59 218
8. PROKIC, Nikolina 13 Orka 034 42.89 184
9. RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13 Poseidon 43.63 175

10. DJORDJEVIC, Milica 12 Orka 034 44.03 170
11. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 44.78 162
12. SPASIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 46.13 148
13. PAVLOVIC, Masa 13 Orka 034 47.17 138
14. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 49.94 117
15. BUGARINOVIC, Vasilisa 13 Olimpija Bor 50.68 112
16. SPARAVALO, Simeona 13 Leskovac 54.34 90
17. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Dubocica 55.51 85

Kadetkinje 2011-2010 god. (13-14 god.)

1. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 32.27 433
2. JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 32.44 427
3. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 33.83 376
4. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 33.87 375
5. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 33.95 372
6. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 34.85 344
7. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 35.07 338
8. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 35.84 316
9. TOMIC, Milica 11 Crnica 36.76 293

10. MANIC, Iskra 11 Napredak 39.86 230
11. JEVDJOVIC, Dunja 10 Rasina 40.59 218
12. MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka 11 Napredak 41.69 201
13. TRUJIC, Anastasija 11 Olimpija Bor 43.39 178
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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 17-2-2024

Disciplina 6, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly

Mladje Juniorke 2009-2008 god. (15-16 god.)

1. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 30.60 508
2. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 30.71 503
3. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 32.55 422
4. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 32.62 420
5. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 32.70 416
6. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 33.07 403
7. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 33.39 391
8. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 33.63 383
9. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 33.75 379

10. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 40.19 224

Starije Juniorke 2007-2006 god. (17-18 god.)

1. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 31.09 485
2. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Pirat 32.47 425
3. RADIVOJEVIC, Marija 06 Leskovac 57.15 78

Otvoreno

1. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 30.60 508
2. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 30.71 503
3. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 31.09 485
4. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Napredak 31.42 470
5. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 32.27 433
6. JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 32.44 427
7. ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja 07 Pirat 32.47 425
8. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 32.55 422
9. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 32.62 420

10. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 32.70 416
11. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 33.07 403
12. DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 33.39 391
13. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 33.63 383
14. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 33.75 379
15. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 33.83 376
16. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 33.87 375
17. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 33.95 372
18. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 34.38 358
19. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 34.85 344
20. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 35.07 338
21. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 35.41 328
22. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 35.84 316
23. TOMIC, Milica 11 Crnica 36.76 293
24. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 36.78 293
25. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 37.54 275
26. STOJMIROVIC, Lena 13 Leskovac 37.97 266
27. RADOJKOVIC, Petra 12 Orka 034 38.59 253
28. MANIC, Iskra 11 Napredak 39.86 230
29. DUVNJAK, Petra 12 Napredak 40.09 226
30. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 40.19 224
31. DOBRIC, Iskra 12 Leskovac 40.59 218

JEVDJOVIC, Dunja 10 Rasina 40.59 218
33. MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka 11 Napredak 41.69 201
34. TODOROVIC, Andrea 14 Orka 034 42.01 196
35. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 42.41 191
36. PROKIC, Nikolina 13 Orka 034 42.89 184
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II Kolo PSCS Leto - 2024
Kragujevac, 17-2-2024

Disciplina 6, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

37. TRUJIC, Anastasija 11 Olimpija Bor 43.39 178
38. RADOJEVIC, Nikolina 13 Poseidon 43.63 175
39. DJORDJEVIC, Milica 12 Orka 034 44.03 170
40. JANKOVIC, Sara 13 Rasina 44.78 162
41. RADOTIĆ, Lela 15 Delfin 45.85 151
42. SPASIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 46.13 148
43. JEVDJOVIC, Tanja 15 Rasina 46.71 143
44. PAVLOVIC, Masa 13 Orka 034 47.17 138
45. VUKOVIC, Djina 14 Leskovac 49.45 120
46. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13 Sveti Nikola 49.94 117
47. BUGARINOVIC, Vasilisa 13 Olimpija Bor 50.68 112
48. SPARAVALO, Simeona 13 Leskovac 54.34 90
49. DJORDJEVIC, Ana 15 Leskovac 55.09 87
50. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Dubocica 55.51 85
51. POPOVIC, Hana 15 Nis 2005 55.57 84
52. RADIVOJEVIC, Marija 06 Leskovac 57.15 78
53. BRANKOVIC, Ruzica 14 Sveti Nikola 57.65 76
54. STOJANOVIC, Aleksandra 14 Dubocica 58.73 71
55. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Sara 15 Orka 034 58.89 71
56. MARINKOVIC, Kalina 15 Dubocica 59.33 69
57. MARINKOVIC, Lenka 15 Dubocica 1:00.87 64
58. DOBRIČIĆ, Lara 15 Delfin 1:04.26 54


